
ESAA South-West Regional Combined Events Championships 2009
Exeter Arena - Saturday 27 & Sunday 28 June

Junior Girls Pentathlon

Hand timing

Pos No: Name Team 75H SHOT HJ LJ 800
wind wind

Progression Score points points points points points
total total total total total

1 7: Lottie Richardson Corn 13.0 8.85 1.57 4.81 2:35.9
+0.7 -1.5

8-2-1-1-1 2852 568 454 701 508 621
568 1022 1723 2231 2852

2 5: Jordanna Morrish Corn 12.1 6.74 1.60 4.43 2:35.3
+0.7 -0.8

2-6-2-2-2 2756 663 318 736 411 628
663 981 1717 2128 2756

3 17: Jo Callender-Wood Somer 12.2 7.62 1.39 4.75 2:32.9
+0.7 -1.5

3-1-5-3-3 2678 652 375 502 492 657
652 1027 1529 2021 2678

4 22: Emily Dixon Wilts 12.8 7.22 1.48 4.17 2:33.9
+1.5 -1.3

6-9-4-6-4 2528 588 349 599 347 645
588 937 1536 1883 2528

5 8: Alice Vage Corn 13.2 6.68 1.42 4.45 2:29.3
+1.5 -2.0

11-14-10-9-5 2516 549 315 534 416 702
549 864 1398 1814 2516

6 21: Anna Alexander-Holmes Wilts 13.1 7.00 1.45 4.45 2:34.6
+0.7 -1.3

9-12-7-7-6 2511 558 335 566 416 636
558 893 1459 1875 2511

7 6: Kiani Pay Corn 13.5 8.98 1.39 4.40 2:50.0
+1.5 -0.5

16-5-6-5-7 2353 521 463 502 403 464
521 984 1486 1889 2353

8 24: Alison Witts Wilts 13.1 8.05 1.33 4.52 2:48.5
+1.5 -0.8

10-7-9-8-8 2312 558 403 439 433 479
558 961 1400 1833 2312

9 14: Micquella Livermore Dorset 12.9 8.25 1.48 3.97 2:58.5
-0.6 -0.8

7-4-3-4-9 2273 578 416 599 301 379
578 994 1593 1894 2273

10 2: Katherine Godfrey Avon 12.5 6.18 1.39 4.08 2:49.1
+1.5 -1.6

4-11-8-11-10 2204 620 283 502 326 473
620 903 1405 1731 2204

11 20: Emily Smith Somer 14.5 6.28 1.33 3.85 2:28.7
-0.6 -1.1

20-19-18-18-11 2149 438 289 439 274 709
438 727 1166 1440 2149

12 19: Jess Orme-Dawson Somer 12.5 6.71 1.30 3.69 2:47.2
+0.7 -1.1

5-10-12-16-12 2077 620 316 409 239 493
620 936 1345 1584 2077

13 23: Sarah Neate Wilts 11.8 6.68 1.27 3.59 2:55.0
+0.7 -1.6

1-3-11-12-13 2023 698 315 379 218 413
698 1013 1392 1610 2023

14 11: Holly Sames Devon 13.2 6.54 1.30 4.10 2:54.1
-0.6 -1.1

12-15-14-15-14 2017 549 306 409 331 422
549 855 1264 1595 2017
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ESAA South-West Regional Combined Events Championships 2009
Exeter Arena - Saturday 27 & Sunday 28 June

Junior Girls Pentathlon

Hand timing

Pos No: Name Team 75H SHOT HJ LJ 800
wind wind

Progression Score points points points points points
total total total total total

15 15: Kirsty Wickham Dorset 13.3 8.29 1.18 4.19 2:57.2
-1.9 -0.9

15-8-16-14-15 1994 539 418 293 352 392
539 957 1250 1602 1994

16 18: Lucy Crossley Somer 13.2 6.95 1.27 4.15 3:01.5
+1.5 -0.1

13-13-15-13-16 1954 549 332 379 343 351
549 881 1260 1603 1954

17 12: Gabi Tilson-Hawke Devon 13.3 5.71 1.30 3.72 2:48.6
-1.9 -0.7

14-17-17-17-17 1925 539 253 409 246 478
539 792 1201 1447 1925

18 4: Bethan Wakefield Avon 13.8 6.95 1.39 4.66 DNF
-0.6 -1.0

18-16-13-10-18 1800 497 332 502 469
497 829 1331 1800 1800

19 13: Elspeth Griffin Dorset 13.6 5.60 1.21 4.10 3:02.0
-1.9 -1.6

17-18-20-19-19 1756 511 246 321 331 347
511 757 1078 1409 1756

20 10: Hollie King Devon 14.1 4.63 1.18 3.64 2:42.2
-1.9 -1.1

19-21-21-21-20 1726 471 185 293 229 548
471 656 949 1178 1726

21 9: Felicia Cooper Devon 14.9 5.54 1.18 3.77 2:44.6
-0.6 -0.8

21-22-22-20-21 1719 406 242 293 257 521
406 648 941 1198 1719

22 16: Amy Bilson Dorset 15.2 6.40 1.09 3.38 2:45.8
-0.6 -1.0

22-20-23-22-22 1579 384 297 214 176 508
384 681 895 1071 1579

- 3: Dorathy Graham Avon 16.0 6.19 1.36 DNS
-1.9

23-23-19---- 0 327 283 470
327 610 1080 1080 1080

Junior Girls Pentathlon Team Result
1: 8124 pts Corn
2: 7351 pts Wilts
3: 6904 pts Somer
4: 6023 pts Dorset
5: 5668 pts Devon
6: 4004 pts Avon
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